ICES | NWWG 2021

Annex 1:

List of participants

Northwestern Working Group 22-29 April 2021

| 749

Name Institute Country Email
Aleksei Rolskii Polar Branch of the “Russian Fed- Russian rolskiy.pinro@gmail.com
eral Research Institute Federation
of Fisheries and Oceanography”
(“PINRO” named
after N.M. Knipovich)
Anja Retzel Greenland Institute for Natural Re-  Greenland AnRe@natur.gl
sources
Birkir Bardarson =~ Marine and Freshwater Research Iceland birkir.bardarson@hafogvatn.is
Institute
Bjarki Thor El- Marine and Freshwater Research Iceland bjarki.elvarsson@hafogvatn.is
varsson Institute
Einar Hjor- Marine and Freshwater Research Iceland einar.hjorleifsson@hafogvatn.is
leifsson Institute
Elzbieta Bar- Marine and Freshwater Research Iceland elzbieta.baranowska@hafogvatn.is
anowska Institute
Frank Farsg Greenland Institute for Natural Re-  Greenland frri@natur.gl
Riget sources
Helga Bara Mohr ~ Faroe Marine Research Institute Faroe Islands  helgab@hav.fo
Vang
Hoskuldur Marine and Freshwater Research Iceland hoskuldur.bjornsson@hafogvatn.is
Bjornsson Institute
Jesper Boje The National Institute of Aquatic Denmark jbo@aqua.dtu.dk
Resources Sec- tion for Fisheries
Advice
Julius Nielsen Greenland Institute for Natural Re-  Greenland juni@natur.gl
sources
Karl-Michael Johann Heinrich von Thiinen-Insti- ~ Germany karl-michael. werner@thuenen.de
Werner tute, Institute for Sea Fisheries
Kristjan Kristins- Marine and Freshwater Research Iceland kristjan kristinsson@hafogvatn.is
son Institute
Lisa Anne Libun- Marine and Freshwater Research Iceland lisa libungan@hafogvatn.is

gan

Institute

Petur Steingrund

Faroe Marine Research Institute

Faroe Islands

peturs@hav.fo

Ruth Fernandez  ICES Secretariat Denmark ruth.fernandez@ices.dk
Tanja B Buch Greenland Institute for Natural Re- ~ Greenland tabb@natur.gl

sources
Teunis Jansen Greenland Institute for Natural Re-  Greenland tej@aqua.dtu.dk

(Chair)
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